D I R E C T  D R I V E  T E C H N O L O G Y 􀀃
P r o d u c t  C a t a l o g u e
V E R S I O N  4 . 1 . 1
PAS SERIES
A L I G N M E N T  S T A G E
-  P L A Y  V I D E O  -
PAS SERIES
I R O N L E S S  L I N E A R  M O T O R

01
00
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
04
PAS
Customised Version
Standard
X:One axis
Rotary:One axis
X,Y:Two axis
X, Rotary:Two axis
X,Y,Rotary:Three axis
Cross Roller Linear 0.1um
Rotary 5078
LPR (Analogue)
Linear 0.1um,
Rotary 5078
LPR (Analogue)
65mm
0.9m
PAS SERIES
Al ignment  Stage
•  Direct drive technology
•  Compact and low profile
•  Low moving mass, fast respon
•  Cross roller bearing for excellent precision and rigidity
•  Stackable configuration
PAS SERIES
05
Notes:
1. *Ambient temperature 25ºC, heat dissipation by nation convection, without heat sink attached.
2.  Specification tolerance: ±10%
3.  ** Depend on encoder resolution.
4.  Peak force and current: 4% duty ratio and 1 second duration.
5.  PAS-XNN065-CRX and  PAS-NYN065-CRX Specification same.
6.  Specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
SPECIFICATION MODEL
PAS-XNN065-CRX